
PREP TRANSITION CALENDAR 2023 - DECEMBER 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
                
 

  
 
 

   
 

 

  
 

1 
 

2 

3 
 
 
 
 

                        4 
 
 
 

                                 5 
 
 
 

 

                        6 

 

7 

 
 

8 
 

 
 

9 

10 
 

You will receive an 
email with your 

assigned teacher & 
prep 

testing/interview 
times, in the last 
week of Term 4. 

 
 

11 

  

12 

Prep Transition Day 

 9:30-11:30 
A statewide transition  

Grade 1 – 6 New 

Students 2024 Meet 

and Greet 9.30am to 

11am 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 

  
19 

 
20 

LAST DAY OF 
SCHOOL FOR 

2023 

   

 



PREP TRANSITION CALENDAR 2024 – JAN/FEB 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
                   
 

  
 
 

JANUARY 29 
 

Staff Return 
Curriculum Day No 

Students 1-6 
New students 1-6 

Meet & Greet 
10.30am – 20min. 

Prep Transition 
9:30am to 11am 

30 
 

Curriculum Day 
No Students P-6 

  

31 
 

Curriculum Day 
No Students 1-6 

 
Prep Transition 

9:30am to 11am 

 

FEBRUARY 1 
 

PREP 
TRANSITION 

FULL DAY 
 

FIRST DAY BACK 
FOR 1-6 

STUDENTS 

2 

 
PREP 

TRANSITION 
FULL DAY 

3 

4 
 
 
 
 

                  5 
 

Prep Testing                

                    6         
 

Prep Testing  

                    7 
 

 Prep Testing            

                  8  
 

  Prep Testing               

                    9      
 

  Prep Testing          

                    10 
                                
 

11 
 
 
 
 

12 

PREP FIRST DAY 

13 

 

14 

PREP REST DAY 
NO PREPS AT 

SCHOOL 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 

 

20 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 
24 

 


