PREP TRANSITION CALENDAR 2023 - DECEMBER

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
You will receive an email with your assigned teacher & prep testing/interview times, in the last week of Term 4.	11	Prep Transition Day 9:30-11:30 A statewide transition Grade 1 – 6 New Students 2024 Meet and Greet 9.30am to 11am	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR 2023			

PREP TRANSITION CALENDAR 2024 – JAN/FEB

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	JANUARY 29	30	31	FEBRUARY 1	2	3
	Staff Return Curriculum Day No Students 1-6 New students 1-6 Meet & Greet 10.30am – 20min. Prep Transition 9:30am to 11am	Curriculum Day No Students P-6	Curriculum Day No Students 1-6 Prep Transition 9:30am to 11am	PREP TRANSITION FULL DAY FIRST DAY BACK FOR 1-6 STUDENTS	PREP TRANSITION FULL DAY	
4	5 Prep Testing	6 Prep Testing	7 Prep Testing	8 Prep Testing	9 Prep Testing	10
11	12 PREP FIRST DAY	13	PREP REST DAY NO PREPS AT SCHOOL	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24